
Total,

School District Sept Feb May 2014/15

2014 2015 2015 School Year

5 Southeast Kootenay 2,353 6,368 554 9,275

6 Rocky Mountain 3,322 6,645 2,769 12,736

8 Kootenay Lake 43,054 43,192 34,470 120,716

10 Arrow Lakes 831 1,246 554 2,631

19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 831 554 0 1,385

22 Vernon 9,691 12,321 12,459 34,471

23 Central Okanagan 14,952 64,651 23,396 102,999

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 7,753 5,261 7,476 20,490

28 Quesnel 9,414 4,845 9,967 24,226

33 Chilliwack 116,149 120,025 84,585 320,759

34 Abbotsford 68,250 73,649 107,429 249,328

35 Langley 251,955 145,914 94,277 492,146

36 Surrey 1,504,260 1,041,188 1,234,447 3,779,895

37 Delta 87,770 113,519 164,879 366,168

38 Richmond 49,007 26,858 23,534 99,399

39 Vancouver 1,322,079 1,149,307 789,648 3,261,034

40 New Westminster 41,255 61,743 67,834 170,832

41 Burnaby 429,571 321,176 386,794 1,137,541

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 164,048 46,514 130,409 340,971

43 Coquitlam 575,345 483,147 522,601 1,581,093

44 North Vancouver 9,137 20,074 16,890 46,101

45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0 0 4,154 4,154

47 Powell River 1,939 6,645 1,384 9,968

48 Sea to Sky 2,907 5,953 11,906 20,766

49 Central Coast 1,938 0 0 1,938

50 Haida Gwaii 277 0 0 277

51 Boundary 277 0 0 277

52 Prince Rupert 277 0 0 277

53 Okanagan Similkameen 8,584 37,656 17,443 63,683

54 Bulkley Valley 554 415 0 969

57 Prince George 36,133 41,116 66,173 143,422

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 30,180 29,072 26,164 85,416

59 Peace River South 831 554 554 1,939

60 Peace River North 4,153 8,030 7,476 19,659

61 Greater Victoria 78,080 95,938 28,517 202,535

62 Sooke 76,278 60,357 78,909 215,544

63 Saanich 154,910 125,700 171,524 452,134

64 Gulf Islands 14,398 0 554 14,952

67 Okanagan Skaha 831 1,661 1,385 3,877

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 15,367 13,843 3,046 32,256

69 Qualicum 4,984 3,323 3,046 11,353

70 Alberni 5,538 7,199 13,982 26,719

71 Comox Valley 90,816 72,126 86,109 249,051

72 Campbell River 5,538 7,476 10,798 23,812

73 Kamloops/Thompson 43,193 30,595 28,518 102,306

74 Gold Trail 277 0 0 277

75 Mission 20,489 10,659 6,922 38,070

78 Fraser‐Cascade 4,983 831 554 6,368

79 Cowichan Valley 10,798 13,844 16,336 40,978

81 Fort Nelson 4,984 0 0 4,984

82 Coast Mountains 13,567 13,567 9,828 36,962

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 1,799 554 0 2,353

84 Vancouver Island West 0 1,384 0 1,384

85 Vancouver Island North 277 0 0 277

87 Stikine 554 0 0 554

91 Nechako Lakes 15,781 40,978 34,056 90,815

92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 5,364,533 4,379,688 4,346,325 14,090,546

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2014/15

June 2015



Total Grad.

School District Oct 2014 $2,215 $2,215 Oct 2014 $2,215 $2,215 Oct 2014 $2,215 $2,215 Oct 2014 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding from 12/13 Funding after 12/13 Funding Oct 2014

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.1250 138 0.3750 831 2,353

6 Rocky Mountain 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,322

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 14.3750 31,841 0.3750 415 4.6250 10,244 43,054

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 831

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 831

22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 2.6250 5,814 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,691

23 Central Okanagan 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.1250 13,567 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 14,952

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 1.5000 3,323 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,753

28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 3.5000 7,753 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,414

33 Chilliwack 1.6250 3,599 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 3.2500 7,199 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 40.2500 89,154 0.8750 969 5.0000 11,075 116,149

34 Abbotsford 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 19.2500 42,639 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.8750 15,228 0.3750 415 3.0000 6,645 68,250

35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 41.6250 92,199 54.7500 121,271 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.8750 24,088 1.0000 1,107 6.0000 13,290 251,955

36 Surrey 0.0000 0 13.2500 29,349 269.0000 595,835 351.8750 779,403 2.5000 5,538 0.5000 1,108 39.1250 86,662 5.7500 6,365 0.0000 0 1,504,260

37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16.8750 37,378 17.0000 37,655 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,261 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,476 87,770

38 Richmond 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 3.5000 7,753 16.8750 37,378 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 49,007

39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 247.5000 548,213 326.7500 723,751 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 18.5000 40,978 0.2500 277 4.0000 8,860 1,322,079

40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 7,753 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.5000 29,903 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 41,255

41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 79.8750 176,923 105.3750 233,406 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.8750 13,013 1.3750 1,522 2.1250 4,707 429,571

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.2500 44,854 47.1250 104,382 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 0.8750 969 4.6250 10,244 164,048

43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 73.1250 161,972 160.5000 355,508 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.8750 30,733 2.7500 3,044 10.8750 24,088 575,345

44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 0.2500 277 2.1250 4,707 9,137

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 1,939

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.1250 138 1.0000 2,215 2,907

49 Central Coast 0.6250 1,384 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,938

50 Haida Gwaii 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,492 0.5000 1,108 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 8,584

54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

57 Prince George 0.3750 831 0.3750 831 5.7500 12,736 3.5000 7,753 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 8,860 0.3750 415 2.1250 4,707 36,133

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 1.5000 3,323 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.0000 22,150 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 30,180

59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 831

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 3,876 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,153

61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 17.6250 39,039 12.5000 27,688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.5000 5,538 0.2500 277 2.2500 4,984 78,080

62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.7500 8,306 14.8750 32,948 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.0625 20,073 0.7500 830 6.3750 14,121 76,278

63 Saanich 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,938 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 52.2500 115,734 4.1250 4,566 14.3750 31,841 154,910

64 Gulf Islands 6.5000 14,398 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 14,398

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 831

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.2500 4,984 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.8750 969 1.3750 3,046 15,367

69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,492 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 4,984

70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,046 1.0000 1,107 0.5000 1,108 5,538

71 Comox Valley 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 34.5000 76,418 0.2500 277 5.8750 13,013 90,816

72 Campbell River 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 1.2500 2,769 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 5,538

73 Kamloops/Thompson 1.2500 2,769 0.0000 0 5.7500 12,736 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.6250 21,319 0.2500 277 2.5000 5,538 43,193

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.3750 14,121 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 20,489

78 Fraser‐Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,983

79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.1250 9,137 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,798

81 Fort Nelson 2.2500 4,984 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,984

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 9,414 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 13,567

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 415 0.0000 0 1,799

84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 277

87 Stikine 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,492 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.7500 830 2.1250 4,707 15,781

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 17.6250 39,042 15.0000 33,227 807.5000 1,788,613 1,154.1250 2,556,390 4.6250 10,245 1.7500 3,877 316.9375 702,019 23.1250 25,599 91.8750 203,507 5,362,519

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING

Includes enrolment from the Oct 17, 2014 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from May 4, 2012 to May 3, 2014 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard (Regular) Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

June 2015



Total Grad.

School District $2,215 Feb 2015 $2,215 $2,215 $2,215 Feb 2015 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding from 12/13 Funding after 12/13 Funding Feb 2015

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 6,368

6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,645 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,645

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.1250 26,857 1.0000 1,107 6.8750 15,228 43,192

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.1250 138 0.2500 554 1,246

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

22 Vernon 0.0000 0 4.1250 9,137 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 12,321

23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 15.2500 33,779 0.3750 415 13.2500 29,349 64,651

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,261

28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 4,845

33 Chilliwack 0.8750 1,938 1.0000 2,215 2.3750 5,261 0.0000 0 32.1250 71,157 1.3750 1,522 17.1250 37,932 120,025

34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 15.5000 34,333 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.6250 27,964 1.2500 1,384 4.5000 9,968 73,649

35 Langley 0.0000 0 28.5000 63,128 13.3750 29,626 0.0000 0 19.7500 43,746 0.5000 554 4.0000 8,860 145,914

36 Surrey 0.0000 0 234.6250 519,694 197.7500 438,016 0.5000 1,108 33.2500 73,649 2.8750 3,183 2.5000 5,538 1,041,188

37 Delta 0.0000 0 35.1250 77,802 10.0000 22,150 0.0000 0 3.7500 8,306 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,261 113,519

38 Richmond 0.5000 1,108 6.6250 14,674 1.3750 3,046 0.0000 0 3.1250 6,922 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 26,858

39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 254.0000 562,610 246.0000 544,890 0.0000 0 13.6250 30,179 2.0000 2,214 4.2500 9,414 1,149,307

40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 7.7500 17,166 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 16.7500 37,101 0.0000 0 2.5000 5,538 61,743

41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 78.3750 173,601 56.8750 125,978 0.0000 0 7.2500 16,059 0.2500 277 2.3750 5,261 321,176

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 10.8750 24,088 2.6250 5,814 0.0000 0 6.6250 14,674 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,938 46,514

43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 112.2500 248,634 70.8750 156,988 0.0000 0 28.3750 62,851 1.2500 1,384 6.0000 13,290 483,147

44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.5000 12,183 0.3750 415 3.0000 6,645 20,074

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

47 Powell River 0.0000 0 2.2500 4,984 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 6,645

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.5000 5,538 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 5,953

49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 4.2500 9,414 7.3750 16,336 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,261 0.5000 554 2.7500 6,091 37,656

54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 415

57 Prince George 0.0000 0 10.0000 22,150 2.5000 5,538 0.0000 0 4.8750 10,798 0.1250 138 1.1250 2,492 41,116

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 0.1250 277 0.1250 277 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 9.0000 19,935 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,645 29,072

59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 554

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 7,753 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 8,030

61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 20.1250 44,577 15.2500 33,779 0.0000 0 6.3750 14,121 0.1250 138 1.5000 3,323 95,938

62 Sooke 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,599 6.6250 14,674 0.0000 0 14.6250 32,394 0.7500 830 4.0000 8,860 60,357

63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 39.2500 86,939 3.2500 3,598 15.8750 35,163 125,700

64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,661

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 1.5000 3,323 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 0.7500 830 1.7500 3,876 13,843

69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,323

70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 7,199

71 Comox Valley 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 27.6250 61,189 0.6250 692 4.5000 9,968 72,126

72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,645 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,476

73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.3750 831 4.0000 8,860 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 7.7500 17,166 0.6250 692 1.1250 2,492 30,595

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 3.6250 8,029 0.1250 138 0.5000 1,108 10,659

78 Fraser‐Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 831

79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,290 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13,844

81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.7500 12,736 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 13,567

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Feb 13, 2015 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from July 1, 2012 to Sept 30, 2014 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard (Regular) Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

June 2015



Total Grad.

School District $2,215 Feb 2015 $2,215 $2,215 $2,215 Feb 2015 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding from 12/13 Funding after 12/13 Funding Feb 2015

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Feb 13, 2015 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from July 1, 2012 to Sept 30, 2014 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard (Regular) Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,384

85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 4.2500 9,414 0.0000 0 9.8750 21,873 0.5000 554 2.2500 4,984 40,978

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 2.0000 4,431 848.2500 1,878,875 644.8750 1,428,401 0.8750 1,939 360.1250 797,677 19.2500 21,309 110.6250 245,041 4,377,673

June 2015



Total Grad.

School District $2,215 May 2015 $2,215 $2,215 $2,215 May 2015 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding from 12/13 Funding after 12/13 Funding May 2015

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 554

6 Rocky Mountain 0.1250 277 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 2,769

8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.7500 26,026 0.1250 138 3.7500 8,306 34,470

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

20 Kootenay‐Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

22 Vernon 0.0000 0 3.8750 8,583 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12,459

23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.3750 20,766 0.3750 415 1.0000 2,215 23,396

27 Cariboo‐Chilcotin 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,368 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,476

28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 3.8750 8,583 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,967

33 Chilliwack 0.5000 1,108 1.2500 2,769 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 31.6250 70,049 0.1250 138 4.7500 10,521 84,585

34 Abbotsford 0.1250 277 17.3750 38,486 13.2500 29,349 0.0000 0 15.3750 34,056 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,261 107,429

35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 26.3750 58,421 0.0000 0 14.5000 32,118 0.3750 415 1.5000 3,323 94,277

36 Surrey 0.0000 0 218.7500 484,531 295.8750 655,363 0.0000 0 34.1250 75,587 0.6250 692 8.2500 18,274 1,234,447

37 Delta 0.0000 0 30.6250 67,834 37.3750 82,786 0.0000 0 5.7500 12,736 0.3750 415 0.5000 1,108 164,879

38 Richmond 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 4.6250 10,244 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,769 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 23,534

39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 202.0000 447,430 139.0000 307,885 0.0000 0 12.3750 27,411 0.0000 0 3.1250 6,922 789,648

40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 3.8750 8,583 2.8750 6,368 0.0000 0 20.6250 45,684 0.0000 0 3.2500 7,199 67,834

41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 90.2500 199,904 70.7500 156,711 0.0000 0 11.7500 26,026 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,153 386,794

42 Maple Ridge‐Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 29.0000 64,235 23.3750 51,776 0.0000 0 3.5000 7,753 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,645 130,409

43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 91.6250 202,949 89.6250 198,519 0.0000 0 46.3750 102,721 0.6250 692 8.0000 17,720 522,601

44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.0000 15,505 0.2500 277 0.1250 277 16,890

45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

46 Sunshine Coast 0.3750 831 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,323 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,154

47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,384

48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.3750 9,691 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,215 11,906

49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 5.0000 11,075 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,430 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 17,443

54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

57 Prince George 0.2500 554 15.6250 34,609 3.2500 7,199 0.0000 0 10.0000 22,150 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 66,173

58 Nicola‐Similkameen 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.0000 22,150 0.1250 138 1.6250 3,599 26,164

59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 7,199 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 7,476

61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 6.7500 14,951 2.6250 5,814 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,368 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 28,517

62 Sooke 0.0000 0 11.1250 24,642 2.7500 6,091 0.0000 0 14.6250 32,394 0.0000 0 7.1250 15,782 78,909

63 Saanich 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 65.8750 145,913 0.3750 415 11.2500 24,919 171,524

64 Gulf Islands 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,385

68 Nanaimo‐Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,108 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 3,046

69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.1250 277 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,938 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 3,046

70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.1250 13,567 0.1250 138 0.1250 277 13,982

71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 34.5000 76,418 0.2500 277 4.2500 9,414 86,109

72 Campbell River 0.1250 277 3.7500 8,306 1.0000 2,215 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,798

73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 7.6250 16,889 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.2500 11,629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 28,518

74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,091 0.0000 0 0.3750 831 6,922

78 Fraser‐Cascade 0.0000 0 0.2500 554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 554

79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,290 1.3750 3,046 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16,336

81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 5,814 0.1250 138 1.7500 3,876 9,828

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 1, 2015 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 1, 2013 to February 13, 2015 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard (Regular) Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

June 2015



Total Grad.

School District $2,215 May 2015 $2,215 $2,215 $2,215 May 2015 $2,215 New $1,107 New $2,215 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments Completions Completions Completions Completions Funding,

Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding from 12/13 Funding after 12/13 Funding May 2015

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 1, 2015 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 1, 2013 to February 13, 2015 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard (Regular) Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

83 North Okanagan‐Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,384 0.3750 831 0.2500 554 13.3750 29,626 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,661 34,056

92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 2.0000 4,432 757.2500 1,677,308 716.7500 1,587,602 0.2500 554 408.5000 904,830 3.8750 4,288 74.6250 165,296 4,344,310

June 2015


